Mid-Term Exam Time-Table 2025-2026

Date Day Std-1 Std- 2 Std -3 Std -4 Std -5 Std- 6 Std-7 Std-8 Std-9
13-10-2025|Monday Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing VE/PE VE/PE VE/PE VE
14-10-2025|Tuesday V. Education |V. Education |V. Education |V. Education |[V. Education |[IT/ Drawing IT/ Drawing IT/ Drawing PE
15-10-2025|Wednesday |G. K. G K. G. K. G. K. G. K. GK GK GK IT
16-10-2025|Thursday Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Music/Dance Music/Dance Music/Dance Drawing

Diwali Holidays (18-10-2025 to 26-10-2025)

School Reopens on 27-10-2025

03-11-2025|Monday English Hindi EVS Science 58T English Maths Science SST
04-11-2025|Tuesday Hindi Marathi Marathi Hindi English SST Hinci/Sanskrit |Marathi English
06-11-2025|Thursday EVS Maths English Maths Marathi Maths Marathi Hindi/Sanskrit |Science
07-11-2025|Friday Study Leave English Maths Science SST Maths Hindi/Sanskrit
08-11-2025|Saturday Maths EVS Maths Marathi Hindi Marathi Science English Maths
10-11-2025|Monday Marathi English Hindi SST Science Hindi/Sanskrit |English 55T Marathi




CLASS: X MID TERM EXAM: 2025-26

' Date Day Subject
15/09/2025 Monday Value Education- |
Physical Education- |l
16/09/2025 Tuesday ' Drawing [Theory]- |
Drawing [Pran:iical]— I
18/09/2025 Thursday Mathematics
| 19/09/2025 Friday Information Technology
| 22/09/2025 Monday Social Studies
24/09/2025 ‘Wednesday Marathi
25/09/2025 Thursday | Hindi/Sanskrit A
2?{09!2025 Saturday English
29/09/2025 | Monday Science




